

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.2297 of 2021

Raj Kumar Das **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

13.04.2023	Shri Tanmay Thomas, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sumya Rai, P. L. for the State/respondents No. 1 & 2. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, counsel for respondent No.3. At the request of Dr. Pande three weeks' time is granted to file return. List this case immediately after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	